5/8/2008

Wager Ty mOfNums
BOTTOM S 40

BOTTOM S Totals:
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN

oo ohw

MEANGREN Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

HWDN PP

Regular Totals:
TOPS

5

TOPS Totals:

Grand Totals

Spot Action SA

Ponnrt

Sales Winners Hold ntOfSales
$10.00 $10.00 $0.00 1.34
$10.00 $10.00 $0.00 1.34
$4.00 $0.25 $3.75 0.54
$15.00 $1.50 $13.50 2.01
$4.00 $0.00 $4.00 0.54
$2.00 $0.00 $2.00 0.27
$4.00 $0.00 $4.00 0.54
$29.00 $1.75 $27.25 3.88
$391.00 $330.00 $61.00 52.38
$282.00 $130.00 $152.00 37.78
$13.00 $0.50 $12.50 1.74
$1.50 $0.00 $1.50 0.20
$687.50 $460.50 $227.00 92.10
$20.00 $0.00 $20.00 2.68
$20.00 $0.00 $20.00 2.68
$746.50 $472.25 $274.25 100.00

tedReturn

0.80

0.95
0.95
0.94
0.94
0.94

0.75
0.78
0.76
0.76

0.80

ightedAve
0.01

0.01
0.02
0.01
0.00
0.01

0.39
0.30
0.01
0.00

0.02

0.77



