	Wager Ty	mOfNums	Sales	Winners	<u>Hold</u>	ntOfSales_	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	BOTTOM S	40	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$0.00	1.34	0.80	0.01
BOTTOM S	Totals:		\$10.00	\$10.00	\$0.00	1.34		
	MEANGREN	3	\$4.00	\$0.25	\$3.75	0.54	0.95	0.01
	MEANGREN	4	\$15.00	\$1.50	\$13.50	2.01	0.95	0.02
	MEANGREN	5	\$4.00	\$0.00	\$4.00	0.54	0.94	0.01
	MEANGREN	6	\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	0.27	0.94	0.00
	MEANGREN	8	\$4.00	\$0.00	\$4.00	0.54	0.94	0.01
MEANGREN	Totals:		\$29.00	\$1.75	\$27.25	3.88		
	Regular	1	\$391.00	\$330.00	\$61.00	52.38	0.75	0.39
	Regular	2	\$282.00	\$130.00	\$152.00	37.78	0.78	0.30
	Regular	3	\$13.00	\$0.50	\$12.50	1.74	0.76	0.01
	Regular	4	\$1.50	\$0.00	\$1.50	0.20	0.76	0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$687.50	\$460.50	\$227.00	92.10		
	TOP S	40	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	2.68	0.80	0.02
TOP S	Totals:		\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	2.68		
Grand Totals			\$746.50	\$472.25	\$274.25	100.00		0.77